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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 23

 4,561 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 334 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 15 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,910 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,910 

 1,750 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 1,968 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIAM LEIBETEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG RAMSEUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILLON OTOOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FASSLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FINBAR DEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE M. CHAPEY (WRITE-IN)

 4 GREGORY L. LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER ARDITI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER TUBRIDY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN RITHOLTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY BOSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECLO STIEDFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE METH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS ABERNETHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHUIE FINKELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN KAELIN III (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS HOUSTON (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEV MARK (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,760 

Unrecorded  1,150 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 24

 4,081 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 209 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 17 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,307 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,307 

 1,934 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 1,497 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 2 ALBERT J.GALATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY BYFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB FRIEDRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASANDRA JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LOLLO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEOR DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH A. MACEWEN-TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY YEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANNAT NOOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SERRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA FIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 3 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 7 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUHAMMAD IBN ABDULLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,468 

Unrecorded  839 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 25

 3,364 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 111 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 14 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,489 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,489 

 1,382 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 1,317 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ADAM GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA-LEE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUONG TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELLIE M. REIILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOMO GIOVANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX IRWIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NECHAMA PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD MATHEIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY I. LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BANNON (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM A. FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LAMPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZANE TENENBAAM (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,722 

Unrecorded  767 

Page 4 of 26



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 26

 5,142 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 294 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 18 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,454 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,454 

 2,019 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 2,320 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ANTHONY S ERCOLANO (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET FERTIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS TIMMERMOOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DIKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD R. TEMPESTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREGORY L. LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HON STEPHEN J. BOGLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSE L. NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LWEIS FINKELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ELLEN LARKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN COTTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SILBEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH HO (WRITE-IN)

 9 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,370 

Unrecorded  1,084 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 27

 5,379 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 267 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,675 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,675 

 2,153 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 2,058 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ABDUL MUTAQIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI HACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARONOFF ALAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER TAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER D. BACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARA LEBWOHL (WRITE-IN)

 2 DIANA WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIEN GOTTLIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE MIRTSOPOLOUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD BITTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUMBERT WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN STOJAKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.K. ROWLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JONATHAN GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEY LAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALLSOP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENINA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI HAYIM SCHWATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DENIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMNY PELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA KAPLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOL NAIMARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN PRUGER (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM M. BLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASSIR ARAFFAT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,259 

Unrecorded  1,416 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 28

 6,576 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 299 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 38 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,913 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,913 

 2,974 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 2,209 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ADAM AISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON F. YATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT BAUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFFORD ZHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ZOLBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA DOWNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD PHILLIP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EREZ N. SHARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ZAPPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SCAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SCHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ILAN ELISHAYEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAFAR MUHMUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BONHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN J. SULSHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LON COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 P.B. RICKEN BACKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND KWONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ZAMIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARI ROMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J. BOGACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD NICKOW (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 WALTER WEIS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,226 

Unrecorded  1,687 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 29

 5,783 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 245 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 12 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,040 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,040 

 3,061 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 2,196 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DELICIA B DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWRD ZUZANT JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY W ALLEN III (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL E. FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,268 

Unrecorded  772 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 30

 5,358 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 203 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 26 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,587 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,587 

 2,786 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 1,547 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ALEXANDRIA BENETATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TORONTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HODGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 EL CHAPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIO GIRALDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FOZZY BEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENDO IKARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY L. LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY FIELDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA BENESTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESTER BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA ORLANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORRIS HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MCCREANOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE D. WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 SASHA WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE RODIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,359 

Unrecorded  1,228 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 31

 3,331 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 163 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 9 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,503 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,503 

 1,689 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 1,393 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ABISOYE OLORUNTOBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LOISEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRYL JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELZABET WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TITUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE PAWAROO (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,092 

Unrecorded  411 

Assembly District 32

 5,433 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 271 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 21 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,725 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,725 

 3,003 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 2,062 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ABENA-ANIKE WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLENE THORBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CECELIA MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDRICH WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDE WILCOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHAAIR MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN WILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWIE GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,082 

Unrecorded  643 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 33

 5,802 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 177 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 19 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,998 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,998 

 3,051 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 2,219 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 CHRISTOPHER GERAGHTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY L. LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SCATTERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY POPPINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAREHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,283 

Unrecorded  715 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 34

 4,951 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 160 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,136 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,136 

 3,273 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 996 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ALICIA CANARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SUP CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHE M. BOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVERY HALTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL Y. SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN LIBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEISSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE FARRAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KING SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIL HOMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL SIEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER A. GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN MC GUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,301 

Unrecorded  835 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 35

 3,141 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 193 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 12 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,346 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,346 

 1,839 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 1,027 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 BEAUFORD T JUSTIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,873 

Unrecorded  473 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 36

 8,198 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 191 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 76 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,465 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,465 

 4,918 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 1,440 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ALANNA ROSENBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNEMARIE CARUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY P. LOGIUDICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARE KENEFICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR MEALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORY HOLOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER TWENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL KOSSARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY POLIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILECK D.JUDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCLOUHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAQUELINE FISHMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON TURREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NICZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIC MIRZAGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE SCANLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY OMEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HANRATTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO ESCUANDOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX RUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEAGAN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STUPAKEVEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SABRINA NUGENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN P DIDDY COMBS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 36

 1 SIRRAH DOBBEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J. MIDDLEMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERYIA YERMAKOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIGIE RAMOS RIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,413 

Unrecorded  2,052 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 37

 7,043 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 151 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 81 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,275 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,275 

 4,365 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 1,272 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ADAM LIBOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM MIDVIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY FELLENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERSON FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA J. MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIP CHIPERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN KILIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HEINRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO G. GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH BARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENIFFER MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNA WEINBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA RUBINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAIN MARCKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAZLO PANAFLEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH REISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA VELEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CHILDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE DANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEE WEE HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE VON DUFFEL (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM WACHTEL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,679 

Unrecorded  1,596 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 38

 2,516 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 71 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 20 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,607 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,607 

 1,602 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 547 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 BARBARA MELE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED O'NEILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANIL RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA ARELLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DENNIS MCNAMARA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROMEO SEENJAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAUNOS HALKIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS EDWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MCCULLOUGH (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,169 

Unrecorded  438 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Assembly District 39

 3,411 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 81 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 37 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,529 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,529 

 2,412 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 622 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 AL SMITHECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBA N. OCHOA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN PU-FOLKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANSICO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ANZALONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT KOENIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 STAUNOS HALKIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,048 

Unrecorded  481 

Assembly District 40

 2,471 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 125 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 13 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,609 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,609 

 1,268 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 822 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 BETTY LUGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF STELZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. AUGUGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,096 

Unrecorded  513 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 86,541 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,545 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 482 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  90,568 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  90,568 

 45,479 LUMARIE MALDONADO-CRUZ

 27,512 WYATT N. GIBBONS

 1 ABDUL MUTAQIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABENA-ANIKE WOOTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABISOYE OLORUNTOBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM AISEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LIBOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM MIDVIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL SMITHECE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANNA ROSENBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBA N. OCHOA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALBERT J.GALATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA BENETATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICIA CANARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY FELLENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDERSON FUENTES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA KHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW DEGROM (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW SUP CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDY BYFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA-LEE TAYLOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNEMARIE CARUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHE M. BOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY P. LOGIUDICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY S ERCOLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARI HACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARONOFF ALAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHER TAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVERY HALTOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA J. MONROE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA MELE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 BEAUFORD T JUSTIC (WRITE-IN)

 3 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY LUGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB FRIEDRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON F. YATES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRET FERTIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT BAUER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN BARNWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN CRAWFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN PU-FOLKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAITLIN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARA BERNSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLENE THORBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL GRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASANDRA JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CATALINA CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CECELIA MCDONALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLIE DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIAM LEIBETEG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHIP CHIPERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS TIMMERMOOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER D. BACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GERAGHTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARE KENEFICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLIFFORD ZHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CONNOR MEALEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORY HOLOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG RAMSEUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN KILIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL HEINRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KOGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LOISEAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL LOLLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TORONTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL Y. SHIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL ZOLBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARA LEBWOHL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARRYL JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DIKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HODGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MACK (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 DELICIA B DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEOR DIXON (WRITE-IN)

 2 DIANA WALCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DILLON OTOOLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA DOWNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DORIEN GOTTLIEB (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUONG TRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED O'NEILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD PHILLIP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD R. TEMPESTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWRD ZUZANT JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 EL CHAPO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEANOR REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELIZABETH A. MACEWEN-TIMKEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH FASSLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELLIE M. REIILY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER TWENTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELZABET WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY YEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMANUEL KOSSARIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EREZ N. SHARON (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIN SWEENEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FABIO GIRALDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO BLAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FINBAR DEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FOZZY BEAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK ZAPPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANKLIN ROOSEVELT (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANSICO MOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FREDRICH WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENDO IKARI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE MIRTSOPOLOUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SCAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE M. CHAPEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIOMO GIOVANNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 8 GREGORY L. LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY POLIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUSTAVO G. GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SCHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY STONE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 HARRY W ALLEN III (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEIDE WILCOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY FIELDING (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HON STEPHEN J. BOGLET (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD BITTERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGH BARAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUMBERT WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN LIBERTY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ILAN ELISHAYEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILECK D.JUDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN STOJAKOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.K. ROWLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAFAR MUHMUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMAAL E. FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCCARTHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCLOUHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANIL RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANNAT NOOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAQUELINE FISHMEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON WEISSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF STELZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENIFFER MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNA WEINBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER ARDITI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER TUBRIDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE FARRAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESUS CRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNA RUBINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL SERRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ALBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BONHAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WATERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON TURREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN ANZALONE (WRITE-IN)

 3 JONATHAN GROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORDAN ROSSMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 JOSE L. NIEVES (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NICZKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA BENESTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIC MIRZAGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN J. SULSHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE SCANLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY OMEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN HANRATTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN SCATTERFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHAAIR MORRISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLEY LAZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KING SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAIN MARCKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE KENCHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAZLO PANAFLEX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH REISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE RADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEN HALPERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESTER BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIL HOMEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA FIELDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LON COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LWEIS FINKELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOLM SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARC ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCO ESCUANDOLAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA ARELLANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN LUTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN RITHOLTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY BOSCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY ELLEN LARKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY POPPINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUREEN COTTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX IRWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX N. ROSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX RUST (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEAGAN CHEN (WRITE-IN)

 5 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA VELEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA ORLANDO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 MICHAEL ALLSOP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CHILDS (WRITE-IN)

 7 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J. AUGUGLIARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL STUPAKEVEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TITUS (WRITE-IN)

 7 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE DANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECLO STIEDFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORRIS HOWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE METH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MUHAMMAD IBN ABDULLAH (WRITE-IN)

 2 NECHAMA PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL SIEGAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS ABERNETHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 P.B. RICKEN BACKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL DENNIS MCNAMARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEE WEE HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENINA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER A. GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PREET BHARARA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI HAYIM SCHWATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND KWONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENEE PAWAROO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD MATHEIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DENIRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROBERT KOENIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MCCREANOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAREHAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 ROMEO SEENJAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON ZAMIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONNIE D. WAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY I. LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY BEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBEN WILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

 1 SABRINA NUGENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM SILBEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH HO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SASHA WEINSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN P DIDDY COMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN MC GUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARI ROMAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMNY PELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIRA KAPLOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHUIE FINKELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIRRAH DOBBEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOL NAIMARK (WRITE-IN)

 2 STAUNOS HALKIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE RODIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J. BOGACZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN J. MIDDLEMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN KAELIN III (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN PRUGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEWIE GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE VON DUFFEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS EDWARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROGERS (WRITE-IN)

 3 TIFFANY CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TODD NICKOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM MCCULLOUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAVIS HOUSTON (WRITE-IN)

 108 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERYIA YERMAKOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIGIE RAMOS RIOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 WALTER WEIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM A. FITZGERALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM LAMPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM M. BLANCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM WACHTEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YASSIR ARAFFAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH LEWIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZANE TENENBAAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEV MARK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2019 - 06/25/2019

Queens County

Democratic Party

Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/16/2019  8:31:27AM

Total for Democratic Judge of the Civil Court - County (Queens) - Queens County

Total Votes  73,468 

Unrecorded  17,100 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, July 16, 2019.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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